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This is ro certifv that MUSTAPHA OLAMIDE KAYODE

of SCHOOL OF SCIENCE, OKEHO

sat the Senior School Certificate Examination in the vear

and scored-the gradels) recorded below in thefallowing

SUBJECT

English Language
Mathematics
Yoruba Language
Economics
Geography

Biology

Chemistry

Physics
Agricultural Science

GRADE

CS
C4
C4
C5
c4
C4
c4
Cc4
C4
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Chalrman - Governing Board

Oraile Ingerprmtatiom A= Esillany, B2 Yer

2008
Nine (9)
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INTERPRETATION

Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
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